Allen LED Vanity
ALNV Series
Features
White patterned linen acrylic front panel provides a soft glow accent to
this contemporary vanity. The finished trim ends identify the graceful shape.
Top diffuser and bottom diffuser are frosted white acrylic.
Construction
Back plate is die-formed of 22-gauge steel. Standard mounting holes and

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
L
  H
   D
Satin Nickel  Oil-Rubbed Bronze   LED  Lumens  Adjustable CCT         L       H    D
ALNV280520LAJD2SN  ALNV280520LAJD2RB  26W 2000 3000K/3500K/4000K      29-1/2"   4-1/2" 3-3/4"
ALNV400530LAJD2SN  ALNV400530LAJD2RB  35W 3000     3000K/3500K/4000K     41-1/2"    4-1/2" 3-3/4"
ALNV540540LAJD2SN  ALNV540540LAJD2RB  49W 4000     3000K/3500K/4000K      53-1/2"   4-1/2" 3-3/4"
Source
Satin Nickel
Oil-Rubbed Bronze